
First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Cody 0.00 0 0ABSWislar 0.0015 16040 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Rufus 0.00 0 0NQHacker 0.0029 24041 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Midge 28.33 01 66QBerkoff 0.009 16020 66 06,3,5,6,7,9,10,20

Mattie 14.68 02 56QSchroeder 0.0012 16023 56 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,20

Brooke 28.75 03 56QEzzo 0.0014 16026 56 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,20

Joy 41.76 64 62QStoddard 0.0013 16024 56 03,2,3,4,5,7,8,10,20

Oliver 38.65 3 0NQFitzpatrick 0.008 16019 -3 0

Vixie 0.00 0 0NQKandle 0.0010 16021 0 0

Bowie 42.41 7 36NQMachuca 0.0011 16022 29 01,3,5,7,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Indi 0.00 0 0AISTorok 0.0022 20031 0 0

Trevi 28.26 01 59QKallish 0.0020 20027 59 05,3,4,5,6,7,9,20

Addie 0.00 0 0NQBudzynski 0.0021 20029 0 0

Zephira 0.00 0 0NQRiley 0.0023 24036 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Denver 0.00 0 0AISNicholson 0.0026 24037 0 0

Q' Kazz 0.00 0 0AISMcCaffree 0.0027 24038 0 0

Dexter 21.32 01 66QSorosky 0.0028 24163 66 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Ruger 25.01 0 2NQCourduff 0.0025 24035 2 02

First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Kodi 34.01 01 67QRomano 0.002 08142 67 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Scotty 17.91 0 0NQEzzo 0.003 12075 0 0

Leonard 24.16 0 45NQEzzo 0.004 12088 45 04,3,5,6,7,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Kirby 28.13 01 70QAllwein 0.007 16007 70 02,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Dan 16.47 0 0NQEzzo 0.0019 20117 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Obi 26.93 0 3NQEverett 0.0024 24011 3 03
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First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Liz Lemon 27.65 0 0NQStriepeck 0.008 12143 0 0

OhNo 0.00 0 0ABSMarshall 0.009 12149 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Frankie 0.00 0 0NQWooldridge 0.0019 20158 0 0

Robbie 18.16 0 4NQEzzo 0.0020 20159 4 04

First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Brazen 41.74 31 71QThompson 0.002 08072 68 04,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Victoria 34.55 0 0NQStoddard 0.005 12076 0 0

Victory 28.49 0 0NQMarlow 0.007 12087 0 0

Sam 0.00 0 0ABSDreese 0.006 12081 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Gypsy Rose 26.16 01 70QGonchar 0.0015 20106 70 05,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Rona 0.00 0 0NQSchowalter 0.0017 20116 0 0

Rayce 0.00 0 0NQGonchar 0.0018 20122 0 0

Romeo 38.62 6 0NQAndrews 0.0016 20123 -6 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Declan 29.01 01 67QSolakian 0.0021 24129 67 03,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Benny 0.00 0 0NQJoyce 0.0022 24130 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Han 25.13 01 63QAyzenberg 0.0017 20015 63 03,3,5,6,7,9,10,20

Elphie 0.00 0 0NQFreedman 0.0016 20014 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Elliot 51.98 13 0NQCressman 0.001 08002 -13 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Chico 0.00 0 0NQHenderson 0.006 16004 0 0

Pepper 0.00 0 0ABSMruk 0.005 16003 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Zooka 0.00 0 0NQAmbrogi 0.0018 20005 0 0
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First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Raina 31.70 0 0NQBruder 0.0012 20138 0 0

Kenda 32.73 0 0NQGilbert 0.0013 20139 0 0

Cargo 32.54 0 0NQKallish 0.0014 20140 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Hattie 34.02 0 0NQShaw 0.001 04048 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Memphis 33.63 01 74QArose 0.004 12056 74 0,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Lettie 28.96 0 0NQAndrews 0.003 12055 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Nemesis 31.76 01 77QThompson 0.0010 16061 77 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Molly 35.42 02 75QBecker 0.0011 16059 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
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